2005 Scotch Doubles Tournament

Final Results as of June 26, 2005 - 87 entries

Place Bowler 1

1 M McKinley
2 V Musser

3 M Bassitt

4 N Howard

5 E Danver

6 J Kelley

7 V Wiggins

8 S Van Dyne
9 B Nixon

10 K Weddington
11 B Arter

12 K Ramsey

13 C McWilliams
14 M Waddell

15 M Dishon

16 M Horn

17 S Cook

18 S Smith
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Bowler 2
C Emlich
L Hawk
S Comer
C Short
B Danver
B Smith
K Clarke
D Kawa
K Amix

K Burch
W Shuler
K Brown
C Roush
M Bowling
K Rivers
V Whyde
R Arthur
C Leach

Association

Columbus
Portsmouth
Columbus
Middletown
Jackson Co
Middletown
Zanesville
Cambridge
Middletown
Delaware
Cleveland
Ashland
Chillicothe
Middletown
Portsmouth
Sandusky
Columbus
Columbus

Total
849
775
758
757
750
749
747
747
746
743
741
737
736
735
730
727
721
720



